FINAL L A COUNTY ASSESSMENT APPEALS BOARD Page 1 of 2
BOARD AGENDA
. LOCATION: 1V
HEARING DATE: Monday, October 03, 2022 Virtual Hearing
Via Webex

TIME APPLICANT NAME CASE# PARCEL# SEQ# CLSTR REG PPReg APN REASON FOR FILING FACT ACTION SPECIAL INV

Action HANDLING
8:30 AM

Enwave Los Angeles, Inc. (f/k/a "Veolia Energy North America")

Agent: Ryan LLC
2017-009825

Enwave Los Angeles, LLC
Agent: Ryan LLC - Dallas, TX

2018-007861

2018-007863

2019-007877

2019-008072

2019-008511

Westlake Wellbeing Properties LLC
Agent: Ryan LLC

2015-005771
2015-005793
2016-007637

2016-007648

2017-001402

MAILED APPT. CARDS:

0040-751-548 17000

0040-747-483 18000

0040-755-642 18000

0040-757-826 19000

0040-757-825 19000

0040-754-820 19000

0040-798-988 15000

0040-799-492 15000

0040-798-660 16000

0040-798-885 16000

0040-736-053 17000

SENT TO ASSESSOR:

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

PP9

A
E1l

G Classification/Allocation Classificatiion of Property

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

Incorrect

El

E1l

E1l

E1l

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

Decline in Value
All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures
Decline in Value

All Personal Property/Fixtures
All Personal Property/Fixtures

All Personal Property/Fixtures

Sched - Reinstated
Case

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022
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8:30 AM

Westlake Wellbeing Properties LLC
Agent: Ryan LLC

2017-001415 0040-752-865 17000 PP9 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

2018-008545  0040-755-994 18000 PP9 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures

2018-008547  0040-756-156 18000 PP9 E1 All Personal Property/Fixtures
MAILED APPT. CARDS: SENT TO ASSESSOR:

Sched - Postponement
Sched - Postponement

Sched - Postponement

DATE PRINTED: Thursday, September 29, 2022



	10-3-22 BD1V
	10-3-22 BD2V
	10-3-22 BD3V
	10-3-22 BD4V
	10-3-22 BD5V
	10-3-22 BD6V
	10-3-22 BD7V
	10-3-22 CAF2V
	10-3-22 CAF3V
	10-3-22 CAFV



